Fenton HiBoy with Wood Veneer Top in Wenge stain Fenton Black Colored Glass table
ERG International  361 N. Bernoulli Circle, Oxnard, CA 93030  erginternational.com  800.446.1186 ERGhospitality
f
e
n
to
n
on the cover

For Additional Table Stain Information and Colors:
See specifications on page 156.
 colored glass
Colored glass is available in 24" and 32" diameter round tops in 5 colors:
 • Red      • Black     • Green      • Extra White    •  Transparent.
FENTON HI-BOY TABLE WITH WOOD TOPFENTON CAFE TABLE WITH COLORED GLASS TOP
COLORED
GLASS TOPS
129List Prices F.O.B. Factory - For Shipping See Page 6 www.erginternational.com  •  1-800-446-1186
FENTON | CAFE
RADIAL DESIGN BASE
ROUND
FENTON | CAFE | ROUND TOP
Model Table Top Shpg. Base LAMINATE TOP ASSORTED EDGES VENEER TOP
Number Size Wght. Spread GRP 1 GRP 2 GRP 3 GRP 4 GRP 5 GRP 6 GRP 7 GRP 8 GRP 9
HFEN24D 24" Dia. 34 18" 570  586 631 692 837 875 952 1731 2409
HFEN30D 30" Dia. 43 18" 621 641 702 783 976 1027 1128 1958 2670
HFEN36D 36" Dia. 60 18" 672 698 774 876 1118 1181 1309 2190 2936
ROUND
FENTON | CAFE | COLORED GLASS TOP
Model Table Top Shpg. Base TRANSPARENT BLACK    GREEN     RED EXTRA WHITE
Number Size Wght. Spread BEVELED BEVELED BEVELED
HFEN24D 24" Dia. 66 18" 898 963 1082
HFEN32D 32" Dia. 96 18" 1118 1206 1418
ROUND
FENTON | HI-BOY | COLORED GLASS TOP
Model Table Top Shpg. Base TRANSPARENT BLACK     GREEN      RED EXTRA WHITE
Number Size Wght. Spread BEVELED BEVELED BEVELED
HFENH24D 24" Dia. 76 18" 985 1049 1166
HFENH32D 32" Dia. 106 18" 1202 1290 1502
ROUND
FENTON | HI-BOY | ROUND TOP
Model Table Top Shpg. Base LAMINATE TOP ASSORTED EDGES VENEER TOP
Number Size Wght. Spread GRP 1 GRP 2 GRP 3 GRP 4 GRP 5 GRP 6 GRP 7 GRP 8 GRP 9
HFENH24D 24" Dia. 44 18" 654 669 715 776 921 959 1035 1940 2733
HFENH30D 30" Dia. 53 18" 704 725 786 867 1060 1110 1212 2167 2994
FENTON | CAFE | SQUARE TOP
Model Table Top Shpg. Base LAMINATE TOP ASSORTED EDGES VENEER TOP
Number Size Wght. Spread GRP 1 GRP 2 GRP 3 GRP 4 GRP 5 GRP 6 GRP 7 GRP 8 GRP 9
HFEN24S 24" Sq. 43 18" 575  591 638 701 851 890 969 1753 2434
HFEN30S 30" Sq. 53 18" 621 641 702 783 976 1027 1128 1958 2670SQUARE